
Country Partner Institution Stay Opportunity Responsible Person  E-Mail

AP Hogeschool Antwerpen ERASMUS SMS - Artesis Plantijn University College - WR Van Laer, Iris international.mc@ap.be

ERASMUS SMS - EPHEC - Ecole Pratique des Hautes Etudes Commerciales - IW Simonis, Frédéric international@ephec.be

ERASMUS SMS - EPHEC - Ecole Pratique des Hautes Etudes Commerciales - WR Simonis, Frédéric international@ephec.be

ERASMUS SMS - Howest, de Hogeschool West-Vlaanderen - IW Pertry, Isabelle isabelle.pertry@howest.be

ERASMUS SMS - Howest, de Hogeschool West-Vlaanderen - WR Theys, Lieven lieven.theys@howest.be

Bulgarien University of Economics - Varna ERASMUS SMS - Ikonomicheski Universitet - Varna - WR Skivarov, Aleksandar a.skivarov@ue-varna.bg

Aalborg University ERASMUS SMS - Aalborg Universitet - WR - International Office Team internationaloffice@aau.dk

Aarhus School of Marine and Technical Engineering ERASMUS SMS - Aarhus Maskinmesterskole - IW - E3 Düring Jeppesen, Betina bdj@aams.dk

Business Academy Aarhus ERASMUS SMS - Business Academy Aarhus - WR Wilkins, Sharon eaa-exchange@eaaa.dk

Double Degree ERASMUS SMS - Seinäjoki University of Applied Science - IW - EIT & ME Ojanperä, Tiina tiina.ojanpera@seamk.fi

Double Degree ERASMUS SMS - Seinäjoki University of Applied Sciences - WR - BW & BWR Arola, Marjo marjo.arola@seamk.fi

ERASMUS SMS - Seinäjoki University of Applied Sciences - IW Ojanperä, Tiina tiina.ojanpera@seamk.fi

ERASMUS SMS - Seinäjoki University of Applied Sciences - WR Ojanperä, Tiina tiina.ojanpera@seamk.fi

Double Degree ERASMUS SMS - Turku University of Applied Sciences - IW - ITV Jaranne, Anniina Anniina.jaranne@turkuamk.fi

ERASMUS SMS - Turku University of Applied Sciences - IW Jaranne, Anniina Anniina.jaranne@turkuamk.fi

ERASMUS SMS - Turku University of Applied Sciences - WR Koskimies-Chiba, Sanni sanni.koskimies-chiba@turkuamk.fi

Aix-Marseille Graduate School of Management ERASMUS SMS - Aix-Marseille Université - WR Donati, Jessica jessica.donati@univ-amu.fr 

ECAM Strasbourg-Europe ERASMUS SMS - ECAM Strasbourg-Europe - IW Di Domenico, Leandro leandro.didomenico@ecam-strasbourg.eu

ESTA School of Business & Technology Belfort ERASMUS SMS - École Supérieure des Technologies et des Affaires (ESTA) - IW - ITV Röhr, Thomas trohr@esta-groupe.fr

ERASMUS SMS - Université de Bretagne-Sud - IW - Vessier, Sandra sandra.vessier@univ-ubs.fr

ERASMUS SMS - Université de Bretagne-Sud - WR Vessier, Sandra sandra.vessier@univ-ubs.fr

University of Lille ERASMUS SMS - Université Lille 1, Sciences et Technologies - WR Level, Véronique international@univ-lille1.fr

Savoie Mont Blanc University ERASMUS SMS - Université Savoie Mont Blanc - WR Vignollet, Laurence incoming.students@univ-smb.fr

National and Kapodistrian University of Athens ERASMUS SMS - Ethniko Kai Kapodistriako Panepistimio Athinon - WR & Sprachen Fotini, Fryda ffryda@uoa.gr

ERASMUS SMS - Technologiko Ekpaideutiko Idrima (TEI) Epirou  - IW International Office Team erasmus@uoi.gr

ERASMUS SMS - Technologiko Ekpaideutiko Idrima (TEI) Epirou  - WR International Office Team erasmus@uoi.gr

Irland Technological University Dublin (TU Dublin) ERASMUS SMS - Dublin Institute of Technology - ME, WI Timmins, Bernard bernard.timmings@TUDublin.ie

Island  Bifröst University ERASMUS SMS - Háskólinn á Bifröst - WR Becker, Lara international@bifrost.is

ERASMUS SMS - Università degli Studi di L'Aquila - IW Tozzi, Anna anna.tozzi@univaq.it

ERASMUS SMS - Università degli Studi di L'Aquila - WR Tozzi, Anna anna.tozzi@univaq.it

University of Trento ERASMUS SMS - Universitá degli Studi di Trento - IW Marchese, Maurizio Incoming@unitn.it

Latvian Business College ERASMUS SMS - Latvian Business College - WR Tetere, Vineta vineta.tetere@gmail.com

ERASMUS SMS - Vidzemes Augstskola - WR Putnina, Iveta iveta.putnina@va.lv

ERASMUS SMS - Vidzemes Augstskola - WR - Master Level Putnina, Iveta iveta.putnina@va.lv

Liechtenstein Hochschule Liechtenstein ERASMUS SMS - Hochschule Liechtenstein - WR - Schädler, Mirjana mirjana.schaedler@uni.li

ERASMUS SMS - Vilniaus Gedimino Technikos Universitetas (VGTU) - IW - Vaiciukevičiūtė, Agnė agne.vaiciukeviciute@vgtu.lt

ERASMUS SMS - Vilniaus Gedimino Technikos Universitetas (VGTU) - WR Vanagiené, Salomeja international.management@vgtu.lt

Fontys University of Applied Sciences ERASMUS SMS - Fontys Hogescholen - WR Cuypers, Maurice m.cuypers@fontys.n

ERASMUS SMS - Hogeschool Rotterdam - WR van der Gaast, Tineke t.e.van.der.gaast@hro.nl

ERASMUS SMS - Hogeschool Rotterdam - WR - IIM - DIM Spoelman, Janneska j.spoelman@hr.nl

Amsterdam University of Applied Sciences ERASMUS SMS - Hogeschool van Amsterdam - IW Nijenhuis, Marlies m.l.c.nijenhuis-stelder@hva.nl

Norwegen Inland Norway University of Applied Sciences ERASMUS SMS - Inland Norway University of Applied Science - WR Maclejewski, Pawel Pawel.maclejewski@inn.no

ERASMUS SMS - Fachhochschule Kufstein Tirol - IW Rafili, Noureddine noureddine.rafili@fh-kufstein.ac.at

ERASMUS SMS - Fachhochschule Kufstein Tirol - WR Rafili, Noureddine noureddine.rafili@fh-kufstein.ac.at

ERASMUS SMS - Fachhochschule Oberösterreich - IW Ahgow Pühringer, Angela Angela.Ahgow-Puehringer@fh-wels.at

ERASMUS SMS - Fachhochschule Oberösterreich - WR Schlederer, Martina Martina.Schlederer@fh-steyr.at

Polen Karol Adamiecki University of Economics in Katowice ERASMUS SMS - Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny w Katowicach - WR Andrzej, Piosik euroclasses@ue.katowice.pl

ERASMUS SMS - Instituto Politécnico do Porto - WR Monteiro, Ana gri3@iscap.ipp.pt

ERASMUS SMS - Instituto Politécnico do Porto - WR - Master Level Monteiro, Ana gri3@iscap.ipp.pt

ISMAI University Institute of Maia ERASMUS SMS - Instituto Superior da Maia - IW Veiga, Nilson nveiga@maieutica.ismai.pt

ERASMUS SMS - Universitatea de Medicină, Farmacie, Științe și Tehnologie din Târgu Mureș - IW Buta Zaharagiu, Veronica veronica.zaharagiu@umfst.ro

ERASMUS SMS - Universitatea de Medicină, Farmacie, Științe și Tehnologie din Târgu Mureș - WR Buta Zaharagiu, Veronica veronica.zaharagiu@umfst.ro

West University of Timisoara ERASMUS SMS - Universitatea de Vest din Timisoara - WR Stan-Dragotesc, Andra-Mirona andra.dragotesc@e-uvt.ro

Schweden Mid Sweden University ERASMUS SMS - Mittuniversitetet - WR Lundberg, Heléne helene.lundberg@miun.se

Serbien Technical College of Applied Studies in Kragujevac ERASMUS SMS - Academy of professional studies Sumadija - IW Bankovic, Nevena n.bankovic@vts.edu.rs

University of Economics in Bratislava ERASMUS SMS - Ekonomická Univerzita v Bratislave - WR Milhalikova, Terezia incoming@euba.sk

ERASMUS SMS - University of Zilina - IW - Márton, Peter peter.marton@fri.uniza.sk

ERASMUS SMS - University of Zilina - WR Kuzmova, Lenka Lenka.kuzmova@uniza.sk

University of Ljubljana ERASMUS SMS - Univerza v Ljubljani - IW - Cerjak, Katja intern.office@uni-lj.si

University of Maribor ERASMUS SMS - Univerza v Mariboru - IW Segala, Urša incoming.erasmus@um.si

CEU Cardenal Herrera University ERASMUS SMS - Universidad CEU Cardenal Herrera - WR Nadazdyova, Eva eva.nadazdyova@uchceu.es

ERASMUS SMS - Universidad de Jaén - IW Valverde Ibánez, Manuel mvalver@ujaen.es

ERASMUS SMS - Universidad de Jaén - WR Peñafuerte Rendón, David dprendon@ujaen.es

University of Las Palmas de Gran Canaria ERASMUS SMS - Universidad de Las Palmas de Gran Canaria - IW Santana Rodríguez, Juan José sub_movb@eiic.ulpgc.es

University of Málaga ERASMUS SMS - Universidad de Málaga - WR Huelin, Monica mhuelin@uma.es

ERASMUS SMS - Universidad San Jorge - IW Carnicero Gimeno, Cristina international@usj.es

ERASMUS SMS - Universidad San Jorge - WR Carnicero Gimeno, Cristina international@usj.es

ERASMUS SMS - Universitat de València - IW Gomez Chova, Luis luis.gomez-chova@uv.es

ERASMUS SMS - Universitat de València - IW - EIT , M Gomez Chova, Luis luis.gomez-chova@uv.es

ERASMUS SMS - Universitat de València - WR Zorio, Ana ana.zorio@uv.es

Czech Technical University (CTU) in Prague ERASMUS SMS - Czech Technical University in Prague - IW Bílová, Lucie lucie.bilova@cvut.cz

ERASMUS SMS - Skoda Auto Vysoka skola - IW Bukovanová, Barbora barbora.bukovanova@savs.cz

ERASMUS SMS - Skoda Auto Vysoka skola - WR Bukovanová, Barbora barbora.bukovanova@savs.cz

ERASMUS SMS - Skoda Auto Vysoka skola - WR - Master Level Bukovanová, Barbora barbora.bukovanova@savs.cz

ERASMUS SMS - University of Hradec Králové - IW Badinská, Lenka lenka.badinska@uhk.cz

Annex A: List of Partner Universities

University of Valencia

Skoda Auto University

University of Hradec Králové

Polytechnic Institute of Porto

Petru Maior University

University of Zilina

University of Jaén

San Jorge University

Vidzeme University College

Vilnius Gediminas Technical University

Rotterdam University of Applied Sciences

Fachhochschule Kufstein Tirol

Fachhochschule Oberösterreich

Finnland

Howest, University of Applied Sciences

University of South-Brittany

Technological Educational Institute of Epirus

University of L'Aquila

Lettland

Litauen

Niederlande

Österreich

Italien

Portugal

Turku University of Applied Sciences

Seinäjoki University of Applied Sciences

EPHEC University College

Slowakei

Slowenien

Spanien

Tschechien

Rumänien

Belgien

Dänemark

Frankreich

Griechenland
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ERASMUS SMS - University of Hradec Králové - WR Badinská, Lenka lenka.badinska@uhk.cz

ERASMUS SMS - Istanbul Aydin University - IW Astefanoaie, Mariana mariana@aydin.edu.tr

ERASMUS SMS - Istanbul Aydin University - WR Astefanoaie, Mariana mariana@aydin.edu.tr

TED University ERASMUS SMS - TED Üniversitesi - IW International Office Team erasmus@tedu.edu.tr

University of Debrecen ERASMUS SMS - Debreceni Egyetem - WR Felföldi, János felfoldi.janos@econ.unideb.hu

ERASMUS SMS - Miskolci Egyetem - IW Telek, Peter alttelek@uni-miskolc.hu

ERASMUS SMS - Miskolci Egyetem - WR Sandor, Krisztina reksando@uni-miskolc.hu

Óbuda University ERASMUS SMS - Obuda University - IW Szakacs, Tamas szakacs.tamas@bgk.uni-obuda.hu

Nottingham Trent University ERASMUS SMS - 2 Semester- Nottingham Trent University - WR - IIM - DIM Walker, Nik nik.walker@ntu.ac.uk

Coventry University ERASMUS SMS - Coventry University - WR Ashiru, Folajimi internationalisation.fbl@coventry.ac.uk

ERASMUS SMS - University of the Highlands and Islands - Perth College - IW - 2 Semester International Centre perthinternational.perth@uhi.ac.uk

ERASMUS SMS - University of the Highlands and Islands - Perth College - WR - 2 Semester International Centre perthinternational.perth@uhi.ac.uk
University of the Highlands and Islands - Perth College

University of Hradec Králové

Istanbul Aydin University

University of Miskolc

Vereinigtes Königreich

Tschechien

Türkei

Ungarn
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